October Bible Readings

DATE

O 0O0ON NV W N =

o
N =» O

BOOK

Acts
Isaiah
Isalah
Ezra

Ezra

Ezra

Ezra
Haggai
Ezra

Ezra

Ezra
Haggai
Nehemiah
Nehemiah
Nehemiah
Nehemiah
Nehemiah
Nehemiah
Psalm
Matthew
Genesis
Genesis
Psalm
Genesis
Psalm
Malachi
Malachi
James
James
Deuteronomy
Psalm

REFERENCE
28:16-31
35:1-10
40:1-11
1:1-11
3:1-6
3:7-13
4:1-5
1:1-15
4:24-5:17
6:6-18
6:19-22
2:1-9
1:1-11
2:1-20
4:1-23
8:1-12
8:13-9:3

12:27-313, 40:43-47

19
6:24-34
1:1-19
1:20-2:4
8

3:1-21
65
1:6-14
3:6-18
1:16-27
2:14-26
26:1-11
104:1-15



