October Bible Readings

DATE	ВООК	REFERENCE
1	Acts	28:16-31
2	Isaiah	35:1-10
3	Isaiah	40:1-11
4	Ezra	1:1-11
5	Ezra	3:1-6
6	Ezra	3:7-13
7	Ezra	4:1-5
8	Haggai	1:1-15
9	Ezra	4:24-5:17
10	Ezra	6:6-18
11	Ezra	6:19-22
12	Haggai	2:1-9
13	Nehemiah	1: 1-11
14	Nehemiah	2:1-20
15	Nehemiah	4:1-23
16	Nehemiah	8: 1-12
17	Nehemiah	8:13-9:3
18	Nehemiah	12:27-31a, 40:43-47
19	Psalm	19
20	Matthew	6:24-34
21	Genesis	1:1-19
22	Genesis	1:20-2:4
23	Psalm	8
24	Genesis	3:1-21
25	Psalm	65
26	Malachi	1:6-14
27	Malachi	3:6-18
28	James	1: 16-27
29	James	2:14-26
30	Deuteronomy	26:1-11
31	Psalm	104:1-15